Cse’)
‘}{ng Portland
OHSU State

11:30
11:35
11:40

11:45

11:55

12:05

12:45

12:55

01:00

‘ SCHOOL OF

PUBLIC HEALTH

OHSU-PSU Academic Personnel Committee
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 | 11:30am — 1:00pm

Zoom

AGENDA
Welcome
Vote on October Minutes| APC

Non-Paid Appointment Review | APC
OHSU and PSU Review Process Updates

Faculty Development Activities to prepare for reviews
-November Workshops (OHSU: 11/16, PSU: 11/28)

Planning Future Faculty Development Activities

-Helping faculty to understand their personal career pathway
-Fulbright Session

-Writing Retreats

-Faculty Development Retreats (overnight)

-CV Updating Session

-Other Ideas??

AA Newsletter Items | APC

Announcements & Other [tems (time permitting)
-No APC meeting in December

Adjourn

— Next APC Meeting: Wednesday, January 17, 2023 from 11:30-1:00pm

*Agenda Materials on SharePoint



