

OHSU-PSU Academic Personnel Committee Wednesday, November 15, 2023 | 11:30am – 1:00pm Zoom

AGENDA

11:30	Welcome
11:35	Vote on October Minutes APC
11:40	Non-Paid Appointment Review APC
11:45	OHSU and PSU Review Process Updates
11:55	Faculty Development Activities to prepare for reviews -November Workshops (OHSU: 11/16, PSU: 11/28)
12:05	Planning Future Faculty Development Activities -Helping faculty to understand their personal career pathway -Fulbright Session -Writing Retreats -Faculty Development Retreats (overnight) -CV Updating Session -Other Ideas??
12:45	AA Newsletter Items APC
12:55	Announcements & Other Items (time permitting) -No APC meeting in December
01:00	Adjourn

Next APC Meeting: Wednesday, January 17, 2023 from 11:30-1:00pm

^{*}Agenda Materials on SharePoint